
1311 

WrarId, 

BIOLOGY 

100 

1/26 

2/24 

50 

Pi6 

66 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

100 

1/24 2/31 

55 

CAT ME-A 

SCIENCE TWO 

100 

1/17 2/25 42 

P/17 

59 

MATHEMATICS TWO 100 

1/33 eL15 

48 

SECOND DIV 

ENGLISH 

100 

1/34 2/28 

PASSED 

HINDI 

100 

1/16 2714 3721 

51 341 

VAIDIKTAINTER 

COLL 

DIVIAPUR 

AURA 

IYA 

FULL EXAM REGULAR 

0878623 

AMIT KUMAR 

11/06/86 

53061 44 

rÉ g qtr-stas 

q1139678 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

